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List or PuBLic SCHOOLS, THE STAFF, BETC.—continued.

NELSON—continued.

NAME OF SCHOOIL.

8chools are entered in the order of
the grades in the Schedule of the
Education Amendment Act, 1908, and
in alphabetical order in each grade

The letters ¢ D.FLS.” are cntered
after the name of each Digtrict High
School.

Part-time Schools or the several
parts of onme School are bracketed
here, and reckoned as one Behool, and
ingerted in the grade of their joint
attendance. y

a.

o Aversge for the Year 1913.

Names, Classification, and Status of Teachers.

Annual Rates of Paymens
during last Month
of Year.

Teachers on the Staff at the
End of the Year.

)

Appleby .. .
Arapito .
Dovedale ..
Kaituna i
Kiwi .. .. R
Motupiko .. . N
Ranzau .. . e
Takaka Central .. R
Tapawera .. .. .

GRADE 3. [
i

GRADE 4.
Bainham ..

Birchfield ..
Black’s Point

Brightwater and side school., |

Burnett’s Face

i

\

\

\

i
Brooklyn .. . R
Cape Foulwind o
Charleston and side school ..
Collingwood .. oy
Cronadun .. ‘
Foxhill .. .. %
Hope |
Karamea. .. ‘
Motupipi .. .. i N
Moutere, Lower .. |
Murchison ‘
Neudorf .. \‘
Rockville and side schooli ..

(Dall’s Creek)

Sarau . . i
Spring Grove \
Summerlea |
Wai-iti ‘
Waimangaroa . ol
Waimea West
Wai-uta
Whakarewa .. o

GRADE 5.
Millerton .. .. RV T

24
26
26
25
19
26
36
23
30

41
44
61
61

77

72

130

Dwyer, Evelyn G. ..
Higgins, Florence J...
Bolton, Pamela E.
! 8nook, "Ada J.
La,very, Brendan M. .
: Liaird, Annie

| Da,v1es, Constance E

] Page, May .
Hodgkinson, Tessie L

\
|
l Snadden, George S. ..
’Lems Mar]ona

’ Ha,rnson Robert ..
| Noble, Ehhel

: Green, Richard E.
: Moore, Euphemia J...

Bryant, William Henderson o

Widdowson, Florence A.
Wadsworth, Mary I...
Trevella, Arthur ..
Bolton, Kathleen M.,
Robinson, Greta

Kane, Thomas
Whitwell, Reba

Power, Mary Agnes ..
Kelpe, Caroline .
Bell, Myrtle Annie Mary
Bryan, Elizabeth E.,.
Maloney, Grace G.
Cartner, Robert C. .
Shone, Florence E. ..
Gibbs, Betsey A. H.
Fosber, M. ..

Baigent, Louis Ollver
Davies, Hilda V. ..
Hall, lelmm Arthur
Salmond Jessie .
Gilmor, Edward Jobn
Allan, Janet Bruce ..
Ma.nson, Mrs. Lydia M.
Malloy, Carita M. ..
Sanders, Herbert B. 8.
Jordan, Fanny 8. ..
Rogers, Marmaduke .
Mayo, Alice

McEwan, Mary G.
Ladley, Olive May
Harney, Myrtle

Fair, George Osmond
Armstrong, Josephine
White, Alfred T.

Trott, Jessie 8. M.
Jordan, James G, ..
Jordan, Mrs. Alite M M.
Horner, Hugh H. .
Morrison, Catberine A.
Gapper, Bernard Richard
I Seddon, Mrs. Annie ..

Coleman, Bernard Francis P...

Peart, Elvira
Brown, Robert
Mumm Marie
Poole, William Elgaa
)Ralkes Alice Olive ..

La.wn George

| Ha,rgrea,ves Alice Evel)n
“Qabchell E.

Bayfield, Georgina D.

| MoDonald, J, .

Boyes, Esmond Ernesb Cave ..

Classification.
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04
c1
Ei
E2
Bl
D4
Di
3
c1
D3
Di
D3
D1
Bl
Tl
02
£l
DI
2
C4
D3
D4
1
i
03
D2
T2
jop)
C1
Di
i
D4

c2
D4

Position in the
School.
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For Salary,
including Lodging-
allowances to
Pupil - teachers,

[The full rate of
salary of teachers on
leaveisshown, there-
lieving teacher being
marked ¢ Subs.”)

(6.)

For Teachers’
House
Allowances.

3
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155
160
160
150
150
160
155
195
160
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20
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180 95

205
95
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225 0 0 | ..
15 0 0 | ..
gooof.
80 0 0 | ..
5 00 | ..
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